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2206 - Food Industry 3

Pocket Coat

Collection: Food Industry

Range: Food Industry

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Plus: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g

Product information

Perfect for the food industry, this coat is a
practical option. The coat features a concealed
stud front and 3 pockets for ample storage.
Made from our heard wearing durable Kingsmill
polycotton.
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Food Industry

The Food Industry range of garments has been
developed to meet the rigorous demands of food
preparation and catering environments. The
garments have a streamlined design and are
low maintenance for easy care. Hardwearing
and functional, this range is the perfect choice
for the demanding professional.

Food Industry

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with
excellent dye retention

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style
maintains its shape wash after wash

- Concealed stud front for easy access
- Internal chest pocket
- Side pockets

- 3 pockets for ample storage



PORTWEST

2206 - Food Industry 3 Pocket Coat
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash Care

XD A w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
2206WHRXS
2206WHRS
2206WHRM

2206WHRL
2206WHRXL
2206 WHRXXL
2206 WHRXXXL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.5280
0.5360
0.5800
0.6200
0.6260
0.6600
0.6600

Cubic(m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0542
0.0542

EAN13

5036108239832
5036108122035
5036108122042
5036108122059
5036108122066
5036108122073
5036108122080

GTIN/DUN14

15036108727770
15036108601117
15036108601100
15036108601094
15036108601124
15036108601131
15036108601148
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