PORTWEST



2206 - Food Industry 3 Pocket Coat

: Food Industry

: Food Industry

PORTWEST®



2206 - Food Industry 3 Pocket Coat **Commodity Code: 6211331000**

Test House

Wash Care









Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
2206WHRXS	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5280	0.0482	5036108239832	15036108727770
2206WHRS	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5360	0.0482	5036108122035	15036108601117
2206WHRM	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5800	0.0482	5036108122042	15036108601100
2206WHRL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6200	0.0482	5036108122059	15036108601094
2206WHRXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6260	0.0482	5036108122066	15036108601124
2206WHRXXL	White	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6600	0.0542	5036108122073	15036108601131
2206WHRXXXL	White	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6600	0.0542	5036108122080	15036108601148